
WOMEN PWT RESULTS

Women PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 145.0 10

2 Hope Perry Wildcats 189.0 115.0 8

3 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 100.0 6

4 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 95.0 4

5 Aydan  Bryan Medicine Lodge 204.0 95.0 2

6 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 205.0 95.0 1

7 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 172.0 85.0 0

8 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 190.0 0 0

Women PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 285.0 10

2 Hope Perry Wildcats 189.0 210.0 8

3 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 190.0 210.0 6

4 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 172.0 205.0 4

5 Aydan  Bryan Medicine Lodge 204.0 185.0 2

6 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 185.0 1

7 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 205.0 105.0 0

8 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 0 0

Women PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 155.0 10

2 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 120.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 172.0 115.0 6

4 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 115.0 4

5 Aydan  Bryan Medicine Lodge 204.0 105.0 2

6 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 205.0 95.0 1

7 Hope Perry Wildcats 189.0 0 0

8 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 190.0 0 0

Women PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Leanna Huddle Oakley High School 205.0 585.0 10

2 Cindy Chavez Colby High School 172.0 405.0 8

3 Alana King Liberal High USD 480 220.0 400.0 6

4 Aydan  Bryan Medicine Lodge 204.0 385.0 4

5 Hope Perry Wildcats 189.0 325.0 2

6 Angel Reveer Liberal High USD 480 205.0 295.0 1

7 Kendra Bay Russell Broncos 180.0 215.0 0

8 Liberty Decker Russell Broncos 190.0 210.0 0


